
27-12-23 Irvine Running Club Xmas Handicap FINISH ORDER

Bib No Name Club Estimate Handicap Finish Finish Scratch Place
Time Start Input Time Time

172 Samantha Gilchrist Rons Runners 26:10 04:30 2904 29:04 24:34 1

124 Andrew Stewart Rons Runners 21:20 09:20 2912 29:12 19:52 2

139 Martyn Hendry Irvine RC 25:00 05:40 2933 29:33 23:53 3

149 Blair Reid Irvine RC 19:30 11:10 2935 29:35 18:25 4

191 Margaret Craig Rons Runners 28:20 02:20 2937 29:37 27:17 5

180 Fiona Wyper Rons Runners 21:10 09:30 2938 29:38 20:08 6

127 Melanie Sinclair Rons Runners 30:40 00:00 2944 29:44 29:44 7

151 Jim White Irvine RC 28:30 02:10 2957 29:57 27:47 8

142 Nicole Tulloch Irvine RC 25:40 05:00 3003 30:03 25:03 9

146 James Chalmers Rons Runners 17:10 13:30 3004 30:04 16:34 10

155 Janet Robertson Irvine RC 28:20 02:20 3015 30:15 27:55 11

171 Liz Duncan Irvine RC 22:50 07:50 3016 30:16 22:26 12

118 John Surgenor Irvine RC 20:20 10:20 3020 30:20 20:00 13

130 Jim Sneddon Irvine RC 19:50 10:50 3025 30:25 19:35 14

186 Trevor Strachan Irvine RC 18:30 12:10 3032 30:32 18:22 15

158 Becca O'Connor Irvine RC 27:10 03:30 3035 30:35 27:05 16

129 Sharon Crombie Rons Runners 30:40 00:00 3038 30:38 30:38 17

131 Alison Gartland Irvine RC 22:50 07:50 3051 30:51 23:01 18

156 Mark Livingstone Irvine RC 17:30 13:10 3123 31:23 18:13 19

107 Susan Rhodes Irvine RC 27:00 03:40 3224 32:24 28:44 20

154 Layna Thomson Irvine RC 25:20 05:20 3352 33:52 28:32 21

106 Joe McNamee Irvine RC 22:10 08:30 3355 33:55 25:25 22

Scratch Times
Bib No Name Club Estimate Handicap Finish Finish Scratch Place

Time Start Input Time Time

146 James Chalmers Rons Runners 17:10 13:30 3004 30:04 16:34 10

156 Mark Livingstone Irvine RC 17:30 13:10 3123 31:23 18:13 19

186 Trevor Strachan Irvine RC 18:30 12:10 3032 30:32 18:22 15

149 Blair Reid Irvine RC 19:30 11:10 2935 29:35 18:25 4

130 Jim Sneddon Irvine RC 19:50 10:50 3025 30:25 19:35 14

124 Andrew Stewart Rons Runners 21:20 09:20 2912 29:12 19:52 2

118 John Surgenor Irvine RC 20:20 10:20 3020 30:20 20:00 13

180 Fiona Wyper Rons Runners 21:10 09:30 2938 29:38 20:08 6

171 Liz Duncan Irvine RC 22:50 07:50 3016 30:16 22:26 12

131 Alison Gartland Irvine RC 22:50 07:50 3051 30:51 23:01 18

139 Martyn Hendry Irvine RC 25:00 05:40 2933 29:33 23:53 3

172 Samantha Gilchrist Rons Runners 26:10 04:30 2904 29:04 24:34 1

142 Nicole Tulloch Irvine RC 25:40 05:00 3003 30:03 25:03 9

106 Joe McNamee Irvine RC 22:10 08:30 3355 33:55 25:25 22

158 Becca O'Connor Irvine RC 27:10 03:30 3035 30:35 27:05 16

191 Margaret Craig Rons Runners 28:20 02:20 2937 29:37 27:17 5

151 Jim White Irvine RC 28:30 02:10 2957 29:57 27:47 8

155 Janet Robertson Irvine RC 28:20 02:20 3015 30:15 27:55 11

154 Layna Thomson Irvine RC 25:20 05:20 3352 33:52 28:32 21

107 Susan Rhodes Irvine RC 27:00 03:40 3224 32:24 28:44 20

127 Melanie Sinclair Rons Runners 30:40 00:00 2944 29:44 29:44 7

129 Sharon Crombie Rons Runners 30:40 00:00 3038 30:38 30:38 17


